Date/venue

10/29/25, 8:30 PM
Pista 8

10/29/25, 8:30 PM
Pista 7

10/29/25, 9:00 PM
Pista 7

10/29/25, 9:00 PM
Pista 8

10/29/25, 9:30 PM
Pista 7

10/29/25, 9:30 PM
Pista 8

MUNAY PREMIER CUP
Calendar: 3 MIXTA / Grupo A

Home

Aroa Fernandez Tejero
Esteban Fernandez

Stephanie Stiewe
Miguel Grimaldo

Maika Gonzalez Gémez
Chema Rochera Revilla

Marc Alonso
Blau Gardefies Farre

Aroa Fernandez Tejero
Esteban Fernandez

Maika Gonzalez Gémez
Chema Rochera Revilla

1/1

Result

9-5

9-7

0-9

9-6

9-2

5-9

P xporty

Away team

Marc Alonso
Blau Gardefies Farre

Maika Gonzélez Gémez
Chema Rochera Revilla

Aroa Fernandez Tejero
Esteban Fernandez

Stephanie Stiewe
Miguel Grimaldo

Stephanie Stiewe
Miguel Grimaldo

Marc Alonso
Blau Gardefies Farre
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